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HR 5522
Post-9/11 GI Bill Transferability Entitlement Act

Congress: 116 (2019–2021, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Dec 19, 2019
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Opportunity.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Opportunity.  (Jan 14, 2020) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/116th-congress/house-bill/5522 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Panetta, Jimmy [D-CA-20] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: CA   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (7 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Cisneros, Gilbert Ray, Jr. [D-CA-39] D · CA Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Crow, Jason [D-CO-6] D · CO Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Kinzinger, Adam [R-IL-16] R · IL Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Waltz, Michael [R-FL-6] R · FL Dec 19, 2019

Rep. Phillips, Dean [D-MN-3] D · MN Feb 10, 2020

Rep. Zeldin, Lee M. [R-NY-1] R · NY Jun 1, 2020

Rep. Kim, Andy [D-NJ-3] D · NJ Aug 11, 2020

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Referred to Jan 14, 2020

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

Bill Relationship Last Action

116 S 2327 Related bill Jul 30, 2019: Read twice and referred to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs.

Summary  (as of Dec 19, 2019) 

Post-9/11 GI Bill Transferability Entitlement Act

This bill modifies eligibility requirements for a veteran or service member to transfer unused educational assistance under

the Post-9/11 GI Bill to a dependent.
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Actions Timeline

Jan 14, 2020: Referred to the Subcommittee on Economic Opportunity.
Dec 19, 2019: Introduced in House
Dec 19, 2019: Referred to the House Committee on Veterans' Affairs.
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